Hjelmen Skytterlag

Kretskarusell 4. runde

15 25-skudd kl. 1

PL
1. ern Roger Malvik
2. Tore Mogset

Z

15m

Skytterla
Lanke

Rindal

25-skudd kl. 2

Pl

Z

1. Pa | Heggset
2. Roar Aune
3. Trond Gullik Mikkelsen

15m

Skytterlag
Surnadal

@vre Surnadal

Surnadal

25-skudd kl. 3

Z
i
<
=]

Frode Foss

Arne Henning Johnsen
Axel Skuggevik
Hanne Waag

Stein Olav Gravem
Ole Johan Kvendbg
Reidar Bele

Rolf Morten Berg
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Baewerdalen

Hjelmen
Surnadal
Surnadal
Surnadal
Surnadal
Baeverdalen
Hjelmen

1. serie

99XX*
899XX

48
46

1. serie

X0+ *
gx* * %
99X+ *

50
49
48

1. serie

gxx* *
899X*
99 * k%
999XX
89999
999XX
899**
99XX*

49
46
48
47
44
47
46
48

2. serie

999X*
99XX*

47
48

2. serie

99XXX
9999X
89999

48
46
44

2. serie

999 **
89999
88999
8899X
7999*
7899X
88899
56889

47

43

43

42
36

3. serie 15 skudd

99XXX
9999 *

48
46

3. serie

X>(***
X****
gx***

50
50
49

3. serie

9XXXX
99XX*
9999X
999 **
9999X
899XX
9999X
999X*

49
48
46
47
46
46
46
47

143
140

15 skudd

148
145
14

15 skudd

145
138
137
138
134
136
134
131

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd

99X *XXXX*
99999999X*

98
92

10 skudd

9999 *X* * %k k
999X *XXXX*
888999999X

96
97
88

10 skudd

999XX9999 *
89999999XX
7789 *9XXX*
5899X9999 *
8888X9XX**
899997899X
7789*999X*
5689X99XX*

93
91
90
87
91
87
88
86

241 (5
232 (3%)

25 skudd

244 (10%)
242 (9%)
229 (5%)

25 skudd

238 (5%)
229 (2%)
227 (5%)
225 (3%)
225 (3%)
223 (0%)
222 (4%)
217 (3%

Side 1



Hjelmen Skytterlag

Kretskarusell 4. runde

o
3

25-skudd kl. 4

Z
i
<
=}

Arnfinn Berdal
Mons Otnes

Alf Erik Bolme
Magnus Bgklep
Arnt Erik Otnes
Ola Nordvik
Ingebrigt Hagholt
Lars Lillegard
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15m

Skytterla
Rindal

Surnadal
Rindal
Hjelmen
Valsgyfjord
Surnadal
Lomundal
Hjelmen

25-skudd kl. V55

Z

Pl. Navn
. Lars Indreiten
2. Jarle Foss

3. Per Inge Vatten

PI
1

15m

Skytterlag
Halsa (Nordmar)

Baewerdalen
Halsa (Nordmer)

25-skudd kl. R

Z
Y
<
=

Martin Baklep

Inga Husby Foss
Sigjern Hausberg
Stian Bolme

Ivar Waag

Guro Jie Baewre

Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen
Jorun Snekvik
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag
Hjelmen

Baeverdalen
Surnadal
Rindal
Surnadal
Baewerdalen
Surnadal
Surnadal

1. serie

gxx* *
99X**
9XXX*
999XX
9XXXX
9999X
9999X
99999

49
48
49
47
49
46
46
45

1. serie

)(X* * %
9XXX*
XXX *

50
49
50

1. serie

99XX*
999XX
99X**
999X*
9XXXX
9999X
99999
99999

48
47
48
47
49
46
45
45

2. serie

99***
899XX
7899X
8899X
8999X
88999
88899
8899 *

48
46
43

45
43
42

2. serie

8999X
9999X
8899X

45
46
44

2. serie

9XX* *
XXX* *
99XXX
gxx* *
999X*
9XXX*
999X*
9999X

49
50
48
49
47
49
47
46

3. serie 15 skudd

8XXX*
99X**
999X*
99XXX
89XXX
999 **
99XX*
88899

48
48
47
48
47
47
48
42

3. serie

XXX *
XX* * %
99XX*

50
50
48

3. serie

99XX*
99X**
9XXXX
99XX*
999XX
99XX*
9XXXX
99XXX

48
48
49
48
47
48
49
48

145
142
139
139
141
136
136
131

15 skudd
145
145
142

15 skudd
145
145
145
144
143
143
141
139

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd

99XX*99X* *
99XX*99 * * *
89XX*99X* *
999999XX* *
899998899X
8899X99XXX
899XX899XX
66899889X*

96
96
95
94
88
92
92
83

10 skudd

9IXOCKXK™ *
8BIX*XXX**
889X*99XX*

98
95
93

10 skudd

9X* * *XXX* *
99X XXX * *
XXXX*9999 *
999XXIXXX*
999X *9XX* *
999XXIXXX*
999XXIXKX*
99XXXIIXX™*

99
97
96
96
96
96
96
96

241 (9%)
238 (8%)
234 (5%
233 (2%)
229 (0%)
228 (2%)
228 (1%)
214 (2

25 skudd
243 (7%)
240 (7%)
235 (5%)

25 skudd
244 (9%)
242 (7%)
241 (4%)
240 (5%
239 (4%)
239 (3%)
237 (2)
235 (1%)

Side 2



Hjelmen Skytterlag

Kretskarusell 4. runde

9. Eirik S Johnsen
10. John Nordvik

15m

Hjelmen
Surnadal

25-skudd kl. ER

Z

av
Maren Hagholt
Eline Lillegard
Ragnhild Bele
Lars Jonas Settemsdal

=

PF*’!\’.—‘|E

15m

Skytterla
Lomundal

Hjelmen
Beeverdalen
Hjelmen

25-skudd kl. J

Z

av
Ane Martine Berg
Kjell Runar Otnes
Tor Skuggevik
Kjetil Bele

=
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15m

Skytterlag
Hjelmen

Surnadal
Surnadal
Baewerdalen

25-skudd kl. V65

Z

av
Birger Indreiten
Helge Baevre
Kristian Henden
Kjell Stenbro
Steinar Laseth
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Halsa (Nordmgr)

Baewerdalen
Surnadal
Rindal
Rindal

999X*

47

8999X 45

1. serie

XXXX*
gx* * %
99XX*

50
49
48

8999X 45

1. serie

xx)(**
XXX**
)(xx**
99XX*

50
50
50
48

1. serie

XXX* *
99999
gxx* *
89X™*
OXXX*

50
45
49
47
49

99X**
88999

48
43

2. serie

XXRXX*
99X**
XXXX*
78899

50
48
50
41

2. serie

9X000K
XK *
6899X
7999X

49
50
42
44

2. serie

9XXXX
XX* * *
9999X
><x>(* *
999XX

49
50
46
50
47

899XX
88899

46
42

3. serie

XX* * %
OXXX*
OXXX*
77899

50
49
49
40

3. serie

9XXXX
999 **
99XXX
99X* *

49
47
48
48

3. serie

99XXX
gx* * %
gxx* *
899XX
9999 *

48
49
49
46
46

141
130

15 skudd
150
146
147
126

15 skudd
148
147
140
140

15 skudd
147
144
144
143
142

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

8999 *8XXXX
888898999X

93
86

10 skudd

ggx* *9 * % Kk %
GXXRXIXKX*
999X*999X*
888898889X

97
98
94
84

10 skudd

IXXX*XX* *
IXXKXOX™ * *
8889 *XXX* *
89XX*8999X

98
98
93
92

10 skudd

XXX XK *
9X* * *9XX* *
999 * *gXXX*
99XX*9IXXX
89XX*889X*

98
98
96
96
92

234 (4%)
216 (0%)

25 skudd
247 (11%)
244 (7%)
241 (5%)
210 (0%)

25 skudd
246 (5%)
245 (9%)
233 (5%
232 (4%)

25 skudd
245 (5%)
242 (11%)
240 (7%)
239 (5%
234 (4%)

Side 3



Hjelmen Skytterlag

Kretskarusell 4. runde

15 25-skudd kl. V73

3 Anders Indreiten

15m

Skytterla
Surnadal

Rindal
Halsa (Nordmgr)

25-skudd kl. ASP

Z
Y
<
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Fride Renate Berg
Hans Qie Baevre
Kristin Bgklep
Kjell Arne Fjeerli
Fredrik Heggset
Mikael Holten
Vegard Megard
Karen Snekvik
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Hjelmen

Baewerdalen
Hjelmen
Baewerdalen
Surnadal
Surnadal

Halsa (Nordmgr)
Surnadal

1. serie

X* * % %
99X**
999XX

50
48
47

1. serie

9OXX*
9999~
7799*
6889 *
999X*
99XXX
999XX
gxx* *

48
46
42
41
47
48
47
49

2. serie

XX***
9X>(**
XK+ *

50
49
50

2. serie

8999X
99XXX
8999 *
9999X
99XX*
99XXX
999X*
99XX*

45
48
45
46
48
48
47
48

3. serie 15 skudd

XX* * %
9XXX*
99X**

50
49
48

3. serie

89999
8999~
89999
889X*
8999X
999XX
999X*
Xx* * %

44
45
44
45
45
47
47
50

150
146
145

15 skudd

137
139
131
132
140
143
141
147

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd

gxx* *9 * %k k %
9XXX*9999 *
99XXX999XX

98
95
95

10 skudd

8999 *78999
799 **8999X
8999+*899**
899X*9999X
9999X8999X
8889 *899XX
gxx* *9X* * %
99XX*99XX*

87
90
91
92
91
89
98
96

248 (16*)
241 (7%)
240 (4%)

25 skudd

224
229
222
224
231
232
239
243

Side 4



